S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
S
he
et
 -
E
co
no
m
y
C
ir
cu
la
r
LE
D
 P
an
el
s
The new Economy Circular LED panels are available in a range of
wattages, have a maximum lumen output of 1600lm and come with
a 3 year guarantee.
DUAL
VOLTAGELED IP20 3 YEAR
GUARANTEE
Specification
Voltage: 85-265V
Wattage: 6W -20W
Colour Temp: 3000K-6000K
Lumen Output: 470-1600lm
Life Expectancy: 25,000 hours
Guarantee: 3 year
IP Rating: IP20
CRI: >80
Colour: RAL 9016 white
Material:  Aluminium, polycarbonate
Working Temp:  20°C - 40°C Ømm
D
m
m
6W-
20W
Electricaire Electrical Wholesaler
Unit 2 Darrows Estate, Bellshill
North Lanarkshire, Scotland, ML4 3HD
T: 01698 844 180 F: 01698 748 600
E: sales@electricaireltd.co.uk www.electricairespares.co.uk
MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
LUMENS
OUTPUT
DIMENSIONS
(Ø x D mm)
CUT OUT
(Ø mm)
SPW6W-30 6W 3000K 470lm 120 x 13mm 105mm
SPW6W-40 6W 4000K 470lm 120 x 13mm 105mm
SPW6W-60 6W 6000K 470lm 120 x 13mm 105mm
SPW12W-30 12W 3000K 930lm 170 x 13mm 155mm
SPW12W-40 12W 4000K 930lm 170 x 13mm 155mm
SPW12W-60 12W 6000K 930lm 170 x 13mm 155mm
SPW15W-30 15W 3000K 1170lm 190 x 13mm 175mm
SPW15W-40 15W 4000K 1170lm 190 x 13mm 175mm
SPW15W-60 15W 6000K 1170lm 190 x 13mm 175mm
SPW18W-30 18W 3000K 1450lm 225 x 13mm 205mm
SPW18W-40 18W 4000K 1450lm 225 x 13mm 205mm
SPW18W-60 18W 6000K 1450lm 225 x 13mm 205mm
SPW20W-30 20W 3000K 1600lm 240 x 13mm 220mm
SPW20W-40 20W 4000K 1600lm 240 x 13mm 220mm
SPW20W-60 20W 6000K 1600lm 240 x 13mm 220mm